2019 Grand Master's Golf Outing

Monday - June 17, 201

Registration - 11:00 A.M.

Shotgun Start - 12:30 P.M.

Social Hour - 5:30 P.M.

Dinner, Prizes & Awards - 6:30 P.M.

Location - Sea Oaks Country Club, Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087

Outing Price Includes

Golf and All Golf Side Activities

(Putting Contest, Closest to Pin, Long Drive, etc. – All Included)
Lunch Served at the Rear Patio of the Main Club House
Grilled Hot Dogs, Sausage Peppers & Onions, Beer, Water & Soda
Social Hour - Complimentary Cocktail + Cheese Boards & U-Peel-Em Shrimp
NY STRIP STEAK DINNER – Grilled to Perfection "The Way You Like It!!"

Only \$175.00 Per Golfer — Dinner Only \$50.00

Feel Like Staying Over?

Special Room Rates Have Been Arranged On Site
Only \$39.95 PP (Based On Double Occupancy) At "The Inn at Sea Oaks"
PLUS - A 25% Discount On a Round of Golf (Subject to Availability)
Good Anytime + Free Lunch Coupon At "The Tin Cup"

Please Detach & Complete This Form & Mail It With Your Check Payable To:

"2019 Grand Staff"

39 Bunker Drive, Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 - Attn: RW Joe Schwartz
Any Additional Info Contact Joe @ 609-276-7290 or Email: sec2gm2017@gmail.com

* CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED *

Name _____

E-mail Address & Tel #_____

Your Other Players_____

2019 GRAND MASTER'S GOLF OUTING

GOLF HOLE SPONSOR - \$125

Tee Box Sign Recognizing Your Lodge, District, Business, etc.

Come & Play & Have Some Fun

GRAND MASTER'S "CIRCLE OF DISTINCTION" SPONSORS

BRONZE SPONSORSHIP ~ \$250 ~ Golf Prizes & Awards

SILVER SPONSORSHIP \$\square\$500 \cap Lunch & Beverages

GOLD SPONSORSHIP ~ \$1,000 ~ Social Hour & Dinner

I WOULD LIKE TO SUPPORT THE CRAND MASTER'S FUNDRAISER

I WOULD LIKE TO SUPPORT THE GRAND MASTER'S FUNDRAISER GOLF OUTING – MY TAX-EXEMPT DONATION OF: \$_____

Complete & Mail This Form Along With A Check Made Payable To:

"2019 Grand Staff"

Mail To: RW Joseph Schwartz Jr – 39 Bunker Drive, Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087

* CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED *

NAIVIE:						
E-Mail Or Fax #			Tel.	#		
GOLF HOLE SPONSORS: (Sign Wording – Kindly Keep Text Brief)						
GRAND MASTER'S "C	IRCLE OF D	STINC	TION SPOI	NSOR'S (W	ording De	esired)
			Y			

PROCEEDS WILL HELP SUPPORT THE - "MASONIC CHARITY FOUNDATION OF NEW JERSEY"

ALL DONATIONS & INFORMATION MUST BE RECEIVED BY June 7, 2019

Golf Outing June 17, 2019 – Sea Oaks Country Club, Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087

Any Questions - Contact R.W. Joseph Schwartz @ 609-276-7290 Or E-Mail: sec2gm2017@gmail.com